Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

General

S.No

O J o U w N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Roll No

1678337297
1679833541
1677222767
1674308430
1678438213
1679130152
1677825297
1673605169
1675011994
1677122070
1675011761
1675815703
1673336358
1679732960
1675815919
1677323188
1673235989
1679230539
1678929126
1678738907
1675212858
1673504646
1673336220
1673235738
1673103488
1673404110
1676317977
1674509099
1678738312
1678929211
1676318059
1673336410
1677021569
1677222387
1679431555
1679130224
1673003099
1675112033
1675815968
1679632353
1671545306
1675614835
1677021418
1673235875
1675112379
1675815816
1679331113

Name

BHUPENDER MALIK
DHARMINDER KUMAR
Sumit

MANISH KUMAR
SAHIL SINGH
AMIT KUMAR
Rahul

Sandeep

RAM JI

VIKASH

RAHUL

DINESH KUMAR
ASHITESH PATYAL
DEEPAK

SANJAY

PARDEEP

IMRAN KHAN
NAVEEN

VINOD

Amit

AMARDEEP
RAVINDER
Kartik Sharma
AMIT KUMAR
Sandeep kumar
Kashish kumar
SAHIL

SAHIL KAPOOR

Mukesh

RAVINDER KUMAR BADERIA

JITENDER
Ankur

Naveen

Bheem Singh
ANTIL WALTIA
NARENDER KUMAR
Ashish

Ajit verma
SUMIT SAINI
AMIT DAHIYA
JASWANT SINGH
Sumit kumar
ANUP

HEMANT
RAJBEER
Pardeep kumar

Ajay kumar

Father's Name

OM PARKASH MALIK
SURINDER KUMAR
Krishan
RAJENDER SINGH
TEJVIR SINGH
BALWAN SINGH
Darshan
OmParkash

SHIV KUMAR

RAT SINGH
BIJENDER
RAMESHWAR DAS
KAKA PATYAL
SURESH SINGH
UDAYBIR
SATYANARAYAN
ABDUL HAMEED
PHOOL KUMAR
RAMESHAWER
Anand Singh
SATISH KUMAR
DHARMBIR
Narender Dev
RAMNIWAS
Chunni Lal
Jagdish Rai
SHISHAN KUMAR
SURENDER KAPOOR
Rambir singh
SUKHI RAM
SATBIR

Moman Singh
Ang pal

Amar Singh
HANS RAJ
RAMPARSAD
Jaljeet
Satyanarayan
KARAN SINGH
VAZIR SINGH
HARPAL SINGH
Bhopal singh
BALWANT SINGH
DESH RAJ BHARDWAJ
RATTI RAM
Dharam pal

Balwan singh

Page No: 1

DOB Total
Marks

(100)

22/03/1989 81.00
05/07/1995 80.00
04/11/199%6 79.00
03/04/1997 79.00
20/12/1997 79.00
12/05/1998 79.00
14/12/1999 79.00
03/03/1987 78.00
25/09/1996 78.00
12/10/1996 78.00
15/07/2001 78.00
20/02/1993 77.00
29/05/1994 77.00
09/03/2001 77.00
06/05/1984 76.00
01/07/1990 76.00
17/08/1996 76.00
10/06/1990 75.00
20/09/1993 75.00
10/08/1994 75.00
26/01/1995 75.00
19/02/1995 75.00
21/02/1995 75.00
04/04/1995 75.00
02/10/199%6 75.00
12/03/1998 75.00
30/07/1998 75.00
16/07/1999 75.00
01/12/1999 75.00
21/11/1988 74.00
13/01/1993 74.00
30/10/1994 74.00
13/11/1994 74.00
05/02/1995 74.00
10/01/199%6 74.00
08/09/1996 74.00
07/11/199%6 74.00
01/06/1998 74.00
04/08/1988 73.00
13/07/1990 73.00
14/12/1990 73.00
25/01/1991 73.00
07/07/1993 73.00
14/09/1993 73.00
10/12/1993 73.00
08/05/1994 73.00
09/10/1994 73.00



Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

General

S.No

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Roll No

1676519264
1678337034
1671834964
1674007009
1678437874
1674710274
1675514265
1679230408
1675614658
1679029479
1678227454
1674107343
1678026334
1674409069
1678437619
1677021682
1676519176
1673906369
1679230538
1673003253
1672902728
1671434319
1671434456
1678437821
1677021886
1675514079
1673504450
1675514496
1674408722
1679934016
1672802226
1677523730
1678227520
1673003165
1679632462
1671835006
1677925828
1676318227
1674509328
1676820273
1675011921
1679029568
1679431426
1677825018
1673906394
1678026317
1676318248

Name

VIPIN DALAL
Gaurav Gahlawat
SONU MALIK
SACHIN

Kapil Kamboj
ANKIT

RAJAN KUMAR
Kapil

SHARAVAN
SANDEEP
SHASHIKANT
Sandeep Kumar
VISHAL DEV
PRINCE SANGWAN
Rohit Yadav
ANIL

ROBIN

sandeep chaudhary
ASHOK

KOSHAL

ARVIND
BHUPINDER SINGH
SANDEEP YADAV
JASWANT SINGH
RAJAT SAINI
Rakesh

Aman Kumar
HIMALAYA
SACHIN SHARMA
NIRANJAN YADAV
VASUDEV

MANOJ CHAHAL
PARAMJEET
Somvir Singh
VINAY
YADVENDRA
MOHIT GAUTAM
Sumit Kumar
VIJAY KUMAR
AMIT

ARVIND MEHLA
RAVINDER

SUNIL KUMAR
Jagdeep singh
RAKESH KUMAR
SATPAL

Ram Manohar Singh

Father's Name

JAT KARAN
Rajbir Singh
VED PAL

JAI KISHAN
Ravi Kumar
SUKHBIR

Vijay Kumar
Rajbir
MAHENDER SINGH
DAYA SINGH
KHEM CHAND
Sher Singh
MOHINDER SINGH
RAM KISHAN
Vinay Yadav
RISHI RAM
BALWAN

vikram singh
JAIBIR

SUBHASH CHANDER
SATISH

NIRMAL SINGH
RAM SANJEEVAN
TARSEM SINGH
HEMRAJ

Suresh

Karan Singh

OM PRAKASH
RAJINDER
SURESH KUMAR YADAV
SATYANARAYAN
PREM SINGH
MAKHAN SINGH
Sulinder Singh
KISHORI LAL

OM PARKASH
DEVENDER GAUTAM
Sultan Singh
SURENDRA SINGH
NARST

HAWA SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR
SATBIR SINGH
Sita ram
KRISHAN KUMAR
MAHAVIR

Ram Bhajan Singh

Page No: 2

DOB Total
Marks

(100)

26/07/1996 73.00
02/08/1996 73.00
09/09/199%6 73.00
14/03/1997 73.00
31/07/1997 73.00
05/04/1998 73.00
15/11/1998 73.00
10/01/1999 73.00
11/05/2001 73.00
15/10/1985 72.00
20/06/1989 72.00
17/12/1989 72.00
21/08/1991 72.00
12/04/1992 72.00
11/02/1993 72.00
17/06/1993 72.00
13/09/1993 72.00
05/06/1994 72.00
10/12/1994 72.00
25/12/1994 72.00
22/04/1995 72.00
11/07/1995 72.00
19/07/1995 72.00
03/07/1996 72.00
15/08/1997 72.00
14/11/1997 72.00
02/06/1998 72.00
17/07/1998 72.00
28/08/1998 72.00
10/12/1998 72.00
04/01/2000 72.00
13/04/2000 72.00
12/07/2000 72.00
25/12/2000 72.00
20/06/2001 72.00
09/10/1986 71.00
29/11/1990 71.00
06/05/1991 71.00
10/10/1991 71.00
10/05/1992 71.00
12/07/1993 71.00
08/05/1994 71.00
05/10/1994 71.00
04/01/1995 71.00
07/03/1995 71.00
07/05/1995 71.00
24/07/1995 71.00



Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

General

S.No

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Roll No

1678437606
1679733184
1677925905
1673103694
1677122282
1679532263
1674006885
1678337026
1672601222
1673504577
1673103882
1675615088
1677222895
1676920777
1674207886
1675514145
1679531817
1679632354
1673504592
1675112064
1678026226
1676217778
1672902958
1678227288
1671835216
1676217562
1678126623
1673604900
1673235959
1675614810
1678828795
1679532013
1678337130
1675916280
1678026125
1673103546
1678738288
1677925479
1678628079
1678527642
1670440667
1675815950
1672802356
1679331109
1672501092
1678026193
1674609877

Name

vishnu
ABHISHEK KUMAR
SONU

ROHIT

NITIN

ROHIT

ANKIT

GAURAV GUJRAL
BAJRANG
VISHAL GUPTA
VIKAS

Akshay Kumar
MANJEET

AJAY SHARMA
HARDEEP
SACHIN KUMAR
VIJAY

MUKESH KUMAR
ROHTASH
Hanuman singh
SANJAY KUMAR
PARVEEN KUMAR
HEERA SINGH
SATISH KUMAR
NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA
SONPAL YADAV
AMANDEEP KUMAR
AMIT KUMAR
PANKAJ

Sonu kumar
HARISH KUMAR
PRADEEP

Shri Bhagwan
GURMEET SINGH
PARVEEN KUMAR
SAHIL

Ashish Sharma
PARBHAT

Rahul

ANIKET
SUKHCHAIN SINGH
MOHAN LAL
DEEPAK SHARMA
JAIGURUDEV
Kulwant

RAJ KUMAR

Sahil Mankotia

Father's Name

satya pal
JOGINDER SINGH
SUBHASH CHAND
MAHENDER SINGH
ATTAR SINGH
RAMESH
RAMAVTAR

MANGE RAM
KULDEEP SINGH
BHUPENDER GUPTA
NARESH KUMAR
Balbir Singh
VIRENDER
SATBIR SINGH
SHAMSHER
RAGHUVEER SINGH
SATPAL
DAYANAND
SATBIR SINGH
Om prakash
AJMER SINGH
GYAN CHAND
MAAGH SINGH
BIRBAL

JAI BHAGWAN SHARMA
RAM NIWAS

BRIJ PAL

AJMER SINGH
SURESH SHARMA
Raghubir

KALU RAM
ISHWAR SINGH
Jogender singh
LAJJA RAM
MOHINDER SINGH
BALWAN SINGH
Parshu Ram
TELU RAM
Rajkumar
ROHTAS

RANJIT SINGH
RANDHEER SINGH
SURESH PAL
JAIDEV
Dharmbir

PURAN SINGH

Surinder kumar

Page No: 3

DOB Total
Marks

(100)

03/10/1995 71.00
17/01/1996 71.00
20/12/1996 71.00
28/03/1997 71.00
05/04/1997 71.00
01/08/1997 71.00
09/08/1997 71.00
29/08/1997 71.00
03/03/1998 71.00
17/04/1998 71.00
18/04/1998 71.00
20/04/1998 71.00
02/08/1998 71.00
01/12/1998 71.00
20/08/1999 71.00
10/11/1999 71.00
05/03/2000 71.00
16/06/2000 71.00
04/10/1987 70.00
22/07/1990 70.00
30/07/1990 70.00
07/11/1991 70.00
05/12/1991 70.00
20/12/1991 70.00
02/04/1992 70.00
06/12/1992 70.00
20/12/1992 70.00
13/06/1993 70.00
10/09/1993 70.00
09/12/1993 70.00
12/04/1994 70.00
14/04/1994 70.00
18/10/1994 70.00
03/11/1994 70.00
15/08/199%6 70.00
30/08/1996 70.00
20/05/1997 70.00
10/06/1997 70.00
27/07/1997 70.00
18/01/1998 70.00
17/06/1998 70.00
12/08/1998 70.00
23/09/1998 70.00
04/11/1998 70.00
06/11/1998 70.00
01/01/1999 70.00
20/04/1999 70.00



Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

General

S.No

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Roll No

1677222612
1675413661
1676920786
1678527818
1675614805
1677925530
1674107356
1677825242
1678738698
1674609635
1677423450
1678438022
1678337511
1674911323
1679431408
1676920907
1677021564
1678026389
1677122233
1673605201
1672400578
1673504472
1673235453
1676519304
1672500869
1675313450
1678828788
1674207940
1678337426
1672902575
1678337362
1673103834
1671434824
1673504451
1672802191
1679230550
1677323072
1678337266
1672500993
1676318452
1671835227
1677624398
1673906600
1679029629
1675112493
1677423533
1677423377

Name

MANOJ KUMAR
ANKIT PANWAR
ABHISHEK

Rohit

RAMAN

KARMVEER
PANKAJ KUMAR
ANUJ KUMAR
ROHIT SINGH
Devender Kumar
Ajay

ARPIT KUMAR
JASKARAN SINGH
RAMESH

SANJEEV KUMAR
DHARAM BIR
Shiv Raj

MAN JEET
SURESH KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR
VIKASH SAHARAN
SOMBIR

Harmeet Singh
Deepak

Sohit Kumar
MANISH KUMAR
AAKASH
SURENDER

RAHUL SINGH

Harmandeep singh

DIPANSU
Manjeet

AJAY PAL SINGH
ARVIND

SURESH KUMAR
vishal

HITESH

SUMIT KUMAR JANGRA

SANDEEP

NITIN KUMAR
Sukhpal singh
NEERAJ KUMAR
AJAY

FARUKH
HARDEEP

Sonit

PASHNOOL SINGH

Father's Name

ATMA RAM
TEJBIR
SURENDER SINGH
Trilok singh
SATISH KUMAR
AMAR SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR
TEJVIR SINGH
Madan lal

Ajit

ROHTASH
GURMEET SINGH
INDER SINGH
KARNAIL SINGH
OM PARKASH
Dharm Singh
RAJ BIR

PALA RAM
SATYAWAN SINGH
YUDBIR

SATBIR SINGH
Tarsem Singh
Raj singh
Satbir Singh
RAJINDER KUMAR
BRIJLAL

UDAMI RAM
SATVIR SINGH
Sarvjeet singh
RAVINDER KUMAR
Balwan

AMI CHAND STHAG
RAMPAL
MAHANDER SINGH
lekhram
NARENDER SINGH

SATNARAIN JANGRA

SHER SINGH
RAMESH CHANDRA
Harbans singh
JAGDISH
SATVEER

FARMAN

SUNDER

Rajesh

SATWANT SINGH

Page No:

DOB

13/07/1999
22/08/1999
04/11/1999
23/12/1999
04/03/2000
23/03/2000
08/05/2000
02/09/2000
22/09/2000
18/10/2000
09/07/2001
14/11/2002
06/06/2004
03/07/1983
02/11/1985
07/02/1986
13/11/1989
05/03/1990
07/12/1990
01/01/1991
15/10/1991
14/07/1992
10/08/1992
28/01/1993
09/03/1993
05/04/1993
10/07/1993
18/09/1993
08/12/1993
28/12/1993
11/06/1994
10/10/1994
19/11/1994
06/12/1994
12/12/1994
09/02/1995
12/02/1995
02/03/1995
02/04/1995
15/11/1995
03/02/1996
25/03/1996
10/04/1996
22/05/1996
01/06/1996
12/07/1996
07/09/1996

4

Total
Marks
(100)

70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



Page No: 5
Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

General

S.No Roll No Name Father's Name DOB Total
Marks

(100)

189 1677323270 Gurvinder Roshan lal 13/06/1997 69.00
190 1679431738 GURMEET SATNARAYAN 16/06/1997 69.00
191 1678738336 Tejinder singh Lakhvir singh 04/11/1997 69.00
192 1678828469 Pardeep Ramesh 08/12/1997 69.00
193 1676920785 HEMANT KUMAR DAYA RAM 15/12/1997 69.00
194 1675413858 Amit Raj kumar 30/01/1998 69.00
195 1679833614 SACHIN ANIL KUMAR 13/08/1998 69.00
196 1673235758 Bir singh Bishan dass 07/01/1999 69.00
197 1678738902 SHUBHAM RAJPAL 25/01/1999 69.00
198 1678828603 NEERAJ RISHI PRAKASH 02/08/1999 69.00
199 1673235850 Suraj bhatt Mulkee ram bhatt 08/01/2000 69.00
200 1673336431 SACHIN SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR 26/05/2000 69.00
201 1676016818 AAKASH RAM PHAL 12/06/2000 69.00
202 1674107562 Rahul Ramkishan 10/03/2001 69.00
203 1677624227 NITESH SANJAY KUMAR 21/07/2001 69.00
204 1673336361 PRINCE RAJESH 13/10/2001 69.00
205 1678227608 SAMEER MEEN SINGH 09/12/2001 69.00
206 1674006897 VIKAS KUMAR JASWANT SINGH 21/06/2002 69.00
207 1673705706 Nitish Rajender 10/07/2002 69.00
208 1677021326 RAJESH DILBAG SINGH 14/01/1988 68.00
209 1678337284 Ajay Kumar Yadav Ramjeet Yadav 01/07/1989 68.00
210 1678026079 SAT PAL JASWANT SINGH 12/01/1990 68.00
211 1679331064 Parveen Ahlawat Sukhbir Singh 21/10/1990 68.00
212 1675815706 ANIL KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER 20/08/1991 68.00
213 1678828567 SONU RAM MANI RAM 08/11/1991 68.00
214 1677825323 SANDEEP KUMAR MANGAT RAM 20/01/1992 68.00
215 1674911263 VINAY KUMAR NANURAM 10/02/1992 68.00
216 1676117301 JOGINDER MAHABIR 01/04/1992 68.00
217 1675715281 MANOJ KUMAR OM PARKASH 12/07/1992 68.00
218 1677925471 Parveen kumar Satnarain 10/08/1992 68.00
219 1678828814 KULDEEP SINGH UMED SINGH 08/10/1992 68.00
220 1675313312 JAINARAYAN SURJARAM 05/02/1993 68.00
221 1674710779 RAVINDER KUMAR SATYAVEER SINGH 10/07/1993 68.00
222 1677925680 SOHAN LAL RAMKUMAR 04/08/1993 68.00
223 1679833831 JASVEER JAGDISH 10/08/1993 68.00
224 1673003347 RAKESH KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 15/08/1993 68.00
225 1675313219 Naresh Madan singh 26/12/1993 68.00
226 1678126985 Vijender Kumar Ram Pratap 04/01/1994 68.00
227 1674408624 Ramesh Kumar Raghbir Singh 05/09/1994 68.00
228 1672248264 GURUMUKH SINGH BHAGWANT SINGH 07/09/1994 68.00
229 1679431580 INDERJEET YADAV ISHWAR SINGH 02/10/1994 68.00
230 1678628131 PARDEEP KUMAR BALJIT SINGH 11/11/1994 68.00
231 1676619522 KARN SINGH BALBIR SINGH 25/11/1994 68.00
232 1677925545 SURESH NAIN HAWA SINGH NAIN 21/02/1995 68.00
233 1672902899 YASHVIR SINGH JASWAL YUDHVIR SINGH 15/03/1995 68.00
234 1678437688 ROHIT JASWANT SINGH 05/04/1995 68.00
235 1671835180 ARUN KUMAR MEHRA BAL KRISHAN MEHRA 25/05/1995 68.00



Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

General

S.No

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
2601
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

Roll No

1677122221
1674810858
1679532144
1676720157
1679833505
1675313050
1674911533
1675514404
1673103432
1677624275
1671835363
1678738719
1672701879
1675313397
1675916367
1673605031
1676619709
1673336556
1676920841
1671434482
1675715525
1679331221
1673336364
1676720242
1673806230
1675212800
1676719832
1674006763
1673235661
1677323208
1677021861
1677222411
1675112350
1675614682
1672300296
1674308426
1678437573
1674207956
1675614672
1679733170
1676619347
1673906421
1678437564
1674610080
1676418707
1678227355
1678126642

Name

NARENDRA JAYASWAL
NARENDER
Sanjay Kumar
RAHUL

SHISH PAL
BUNTY

PREM KUMAR
AKSHAY KUMAR
SUSHIL KUMAR
Ramjan

Sahil

VIPUL GUPTA
Sahil

NARESH

AKSHAY KUMAR
SUMIT KUMAR
AMIT KUMAR
MANJEET

Ansul Kadiyan
Shubham Pal
RAHUL

VIKAS KUMAR
ANOOP

Pardeep kumar
KRISHAN
GHANSHYAM
Ravi

ROHIT YADAV
sikander singh
SACHIN KUMAR
JOGENDER
MOHIT KUMAR
CHANKIT
VAIBHAV

SUNIL

NITISH KUMAR
PARDEEP GAUTAM
Mohit

BHISHAM

Ankit

SURJEET SINGH
MANJEET KUMAR
Prashant
Kamalvir
BALRAJ
BIJENDER
PANKAJ SIDANA

Father's Name

Anil kumar
VEDPARKASH
Mange ram
RAJBIR
MAHEENDER SINGH
BAJRANG LAL
SURJEET SINGH
CHHOTU RAM
BALBIR SINGH
Shreefdeen
Ramesh kumar
SURESH GUPTA
Krishan kumar
JATI SINGH
SUBHASH CHAND
JATI BHAGWAN
RAMESH KUMAR
DHRAMBIR
Moman Singh
Ramesh

ROSHAN LAL

GIANENDER PARKASH

SUNDER SINGH
Rajender parsad
DALBIR
HUKAMICHAND
Satbir

RAJ PAL SINGH
dhani ram
JAGBIR

SAMSHER SINGH
JANESHWAR PRASAD
NARESH KUMAR
DILBAG SINGH
SATBIR
SHAMSHER
DINESH CHANDER
Azad

RAKESH KUMAR
Birbhan

GULJAR SINGH
KUMER CHAND
Dushasan sahu
Virbhan

SATBIR

HAWA SINGH
HARBANS LAL

Page No:

DOB

03/06/1995
04/11/1995
09/01/1996
14/01/1996
16/04/1996
19/05/1996
31/08/1996
01/09/1996
20/12/1996
10/02/1997
12/02/1997
21/02/1997
25/03/1997
12/05/1997
16/09/1997
05/12/1997
05/01/1998
05/02/1998
15/02/1998
02/10/1998
11/11/1998
28/01/1999
01/05/1999
05/05/1999
05/05/1999
10/05/1999
09/09/1999
14/09/1999
20/10/1999
21/01/2000
29/02/2000
04/03/2000
17/04/2000
29/08/2000
13/09/2000
16/10/2001
22/02/2002
27/02/2002
12/08/2002
28/09/2002
10/05/1984
28/08/1986
22/01/1987
21/05/1989
12/09/1989
08/03/1990
18/08/1990

6

Total
Marks
(100)

68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



General

S.No Roll No

283 1674609955
284 1675916130
285 1673103707
286 1673504528
287 1678026246
288 1679733053
289 1675313462
290 1677423430
291 1673235557
292 1673235772
293 1675112361
294 1677423283
295 1674710542
296 1675112199
297 1679029511
298 1678438060
299 1678738540
300 1671835048
301 1678126750
302 1670440560
303 1679029660
304 1674107477
305 1679029650
306 1673806277
307 1674207748
308 1670139392
309 1674911595
310 1674408946
311 1677021502
312 1675614757
313 1675112283
314 1675212637
315 1677423717
316 1673236017
317 1678437939
318 1674207795
319 1679431527
320 1677524180
321 1678738447
322 1679230768
323 1677423514
324 1675011844
325 1674710734
326 1671835139
327 1678527943
328 1677021328
329 1673336270

Name

PARVESH
MANJEET

ROHIT KUMAR
SHAMSHER SINGH
Rahul sharma
NEERAJ KUMAR
DEEPAK
RASPREET SINGH
RAHUL KUMAR
RAHUL

MANOJ KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR
AMARJEET

DEV DUTT

MANOJ

Aman

NAVEEN SAINI
Mohit

Rakesh
Sukhjeet singh
JAIBHAGWAN
BHAJAN LAL
Karamvir
SANDEEP KUMAR
DHARAMVIR PANNU
BALWINDER SINGH
SANSAR CHAND
Neeraj
BALVINDER
Ajay kumar
JASBIR
SURENDER

Anil

HARI OM
Pardeep Choudhary
JITENDER

Sohan 1lal
Neeraj Jatrana
ARVIND KUMAR
DINESH

Sachin

PARDEEP KUMAR
NITIN

Mahender Singh
PARVEEN
GURDEEP

ANKUSH KOUNDAL

Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

Father's Name

JATIVEER
RAMKARAN

GULAB SINGH
BALWAN SINGH
Ashok sharma
RAJ KUMAR
SURENDER SINGH
GURDARSHAN SINGH
NARENDER SINGH
BIJENDER

BHIM SINGH
RANDHIR SINGH
SUBHASH CHAND
OM PRAKASH
JAGDISH CHANDER
Ramehar singh
DWARKA DASS
Chand singh
Bajeet

Bahadur Singh
DALBIR SINGH
VINOD KUMAR
Madan Lal
RAJENDER KUMAR
OM PARKASH
BASANT SINGH
NARENDER KUMAR
Rampal singh
SEWA SINGH

Om Parkash
JOGINDER SINGH
DAYANAND
Joginder Singh
RAM PHAL
Satpal choudhary
BUDH RAM

Dhira ram

Jitender singh Jatrana

SHRI KRISHAN
HOSHIYAR SINGH
Dara Singh
MOHINDER SINGH
NARESH KUMAR
Bishamber Dayal
JAIPARKASH
SUBHASH

ANOOP KUMAR

Page No: 7

DOB Total
Marks

(100)

14/11/1990 67.00
12/01/1991 67.00
26/01/1991 67.00
02/04/1991 67.00
18/05/1991 67.00
14/02/1992 67.00
15/04/1992 67.00
17/07/1992 67.00
24/10/1992 67.00
17/12/1992 67.00
22/06/1993 67.00
25/09/1993 67.00
29/03/1994 67.00
24/04/1994 67.00
10/06/1994 67.00
10/08/1994 67.00
20/09/1994 67.00
20/10/1994 67.00
06/11/1994 67.00
01/12/1994 67.00
10/12/1994 67.00
15/12/1994 67.00
08/02/1995 67.00
31/03/1995 67.00
09/06/1995 67.00
20/06/1995 67.00
09/09/1995 67.00
10/10/1995 67.00
23/11/1995 67.00
03/12/1995 67.00
14/12/1995 67.00
02/03/1996 67.00
12/05/1996 67.00
30/06/1996 67.00
25/07/1996 67.00
10/08/1996 67.00
14/10/1996 67.00
23/11/1996 67.00
24/11/1996 67.00
25/11/1996 67.00
29/12/1996 67.00
31/12/1996 67.00
02/02/1997 67.00
01/03/1997 67.00
12/03/1997 67.00
12/05/1997 67.00
29/06/1997 67.00



Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

General

S.No

330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376

Roll No

1673604864
1678126806
1673235432
1673504467
1674811036
1679331130
1678438227
1674107308
1674308200
1675615011
1675615066
1670641856
1678437806
1674408741
1677222606
1674107298
1675011695
1679833713
1679130235
1675313201
1678738568
1679532158
1678026561
1678126953
1678527880
1675313288
1673103524
1676519001
1677724773
1677122033
1673336552
1679933893
1674710720
1678527984
1679531999
1677423455
1677021733
1678527811
1671434526
1677021362
1678438044
1678738432
1677122068
1673103756
1675614855
1673403908
1673336293

Name

GAURAV SINGH
ADITYA CHAUDHRY
MOHIT KUMAR
ABHISHEK

Amit kumar
AMAN

SANJAY KUMAR
SAHIL

ABHISHEK YADAV
Bhupesh

JAT PAL

RABAB ALI

ALOK

ASHIF
DHARMENDER
PAWAN KUMAR
Kamal Kumar
SHUBHAM PANCHAL
Ajay

DEV RAJ
Mandeep

NAVEEN

RAJBEER

AMAN KUMAR
Pardhuman Saini
NITIN KUMAR
Ankit

SONU

VIRENDER SINGH
Nitin kumar
Keshav sharma
SACHIN AHLWAT
ABHISHEK
ANSHUL

SACHIN

ANOOP

Aakash

Nikhil Saharan
Harsh

SACHIN KUMAR
Nitish

ROHIT KUMAR
naveen kumar
NIRMAL KUMAR
PARDEEP KUMAR
ANIL KUMAR
AMIT KUMAR

Father's Name

DEVENDER SINGH
VIKRAM SINGH
SATISH KUMAR
RAVINDER KUMAR
Om veer

SUNDER

KAKA RAM
UDAYVIR

SUNIL
Rajkapoor

TARA CHAND
SHOKET ALI
VINAY KUMAR
EK RAM

RANJIT SINGH
RAMCHANDER
Rampal

RAJ KUMAR
Surender Singh
SHYAM LAL
Satnaryan
MAHIPAL SINGH
KATLASH CHAND
RAJPAL

Rajesh Kumar
OM PRAKASH
Inderpal
RAMBIR
SATYAWAN SINGH
Suresh kumar
Surender kumar sharma
JAIBHAGWAN
RAMESH

SATISH

SUNIL

JAIBIR SINGH
Baldev

Rai singh
Gopal Krishan
RAKESH

Naresh kumar
VIJAY KUMAR

om parkash
DHRAMBIR

RAJ SINGH
PANNA LAL
SANSAR SINGH

Page No:

DOB

04/07/1997
09/07/1997
16/08/1997
24/08/1997
27/03/1998
01/04/1998
01/05/1998
05/05/1998
20/05/1998
03/08/1998
07/08/1998
09/08/1998
22/08/1998
24/08/1998
28/08/1998
29/08/1998
11/09/1998
26/10/1998
11/11/1998
03/03/1999
02/07/1999
03/07/1999
16/07/1999
10/08/1999
18/09/1999
21/11/1999
18/12/1999
20/12/1999
05/02/2000
08/03/2000
19/05/2000
04/08/2000
15/08/2000
12/12/2000
02/03/2001
29/07/2001
06/08/2001
24/09/2001
09/12/2001
03/03/2002
01/11/2002
23/08/2003
26/01/1982
20/09/1987
10/10/1987
04/11/1988
25/11/1988

8

Total
Marks
(100)

67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



General

S.No Roll No

377 1674107626
378 1678738444
379 1679833389
380 1674911601
381 1675715228
382 1676619438
383 1676921284
384 1677323204
385 1673003375
386 1678227602
387 1676921074
388 1670139100
389 1675514085
390 1678337271
391 1678437775
392 1671835086
393 1678437942
394 1673336715
395 1676016523
396 1673805789
397 1670340385
398 1673235657
399 1677021321
400 1671835253
401 1673336763
402 1672701848
403 1676318215
404 1675715223
405 1679230339
406 1675011786
407 1674007055
408 1673403890
409 1677122290
410 1672300317
411 1676519072
412 1673403974
413 1677021351
414 1677724953
415 1675212900
416 1674811114
417 1674408945
418 1679331084
419 1673336840
420 1678026343
421 1677925671
422 1674710679
423 1675514345

Name

Chaten Deepak
AJAY KUMAR
NEERAJ SHARMA
BIJENDER

SOMBIR

ANKIT

RAVI KUMAR
SUKHVINDER SINGH
RUPESH SHARMA
NASIB KUMAR
DHARMENDER SINGH
MALKIT SINGH
SUMIT

Ketan Bansal
Shekhar

ASHOK KUMAR
Deepak

LOKESH

MANGE RAM

AMIT

PALWINDER SINGH
ISHPINDER SINGH
VISHNU DUTT
SAHDEV SAHU
ROHIT KUMAR
VIJAY SINGH RANA
NARENDER KUMAR
SACHIN
MANENDER
PRIYANKU
Sanjeet

VINOD

Gurpreet Singh
PARASHURAM
SAHIL

ANKIT KUMAR
RAHUL KUMAR
Ashok Kumar
RAHUL KUMAR
RAKESH

VISHNU YADAV
YOGESH
GURVINDER SINGH
NAVDEEP

ANKIT

KULDEEP

SACHIN

Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

Father's Name

Satbir Singh
SHISH PAL
SATYANARAYAN
SURAJ BHAN

OM PRAKASH
DILBAG

SURESH KUMAR
DHARAMBIR SINGH
MANI RAM
SURESH KUMAR
PARTAP SINGH
LABH SINGH
SUBHASH
Harioum Bansal
Indraj jajoria
RAGHUBIR SINGH
Jagat Singh
BIJENDER SINGH
JAGDISH CHAND
DALEL

AVTAR SINGH
BALRAJ SINGH
MANGI LAL
SATYAWAN SAHU
RAJENDER SINGH
VEDPAL SINGH
CHANDI RAM
SUNDER SINGH
BALBIR SINGH
SATPAL
Ramkuwar

OM PARKASH
Boora Ram
HEERALAL

RAM KUWAR
SATPAL

BALRAM

Hawa Singh

RAJ PAL
KISHORI LAL
DEVENDER
KRISHAN KUMAR
SATVIR SINGH
AMIR SINGH
PRITAM SINGH
RAJENDER SINGH
RANDHIR

Page No: 9

DOB Total
Marks

(100)

24/02/1989 66.00
26/06/1989 66.00
06/10/1989 66.00
30/01/1990 66.00
15/04/1990 66.00
04/05/1990 66.00
09/09/1990 66.00
27/01/1991 66.00
09/01/1992 66.00
13/03/1992 66.00
25/04/1992 66.00
09/09/1992 66.00
20/11/1992 66.00
03/01/1993 66.00
07/02/1993 66.00
08/06/1993 66.00
02/07/1993 66.00
22/07/1993 66.00
04/09/1993 66.00
06/09/1993 66.00
17/09/1993 66.00
02/11/1993 66.00
28/02/1994 66.00
20/03/1994 66.00
01/06/1994 66.00
15/08/1994 66.00
15/08/1994 66.00
18/08/1994 66.00
05/09/1994 66.00
15/11/1994 66.00
04/02/1995 66.00
12/04/1995 66.00
15/07/1995 66.00
13/08/1995 66.00
29/08/1995 66.00
03/09/1995 66.00
30/12/1995 66.00
02/01/1996 66.00
26/01/1996 66.00
03/06/1996 66.00
09/06/1996 66.00
10/06/1996 66.00
24/08/1996 66.00
14/09/1996 66.00
10/11/199%6 66.00
14/11/1996 66.00
04/01/1997 66.00



Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

General

S.No

424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470

Roll No

1676418598
1671434232
1679733034
1677423339
1673336440
1679230397
1675916316
1673404140
1679330984
1678828505
1672500862
1673403975
1673906611
1679733052
1674107168
1675514247
1674409080
1679130184
1679230563
1676318180
1676619383
1673404016
1677724634
1677323079
1678828520
1672701713
1678437907
1671835112
1673906380
1674308381
1677523997
1672902936
1675514242
1676720131
1677021492
1677624412
1676921170
1674006641
1673235721
1673236116
1673805830
1678337091
1672601443
1672300152
1673336739
1678628334
1678336994

Name

ATUL KUMAR
HARIOM

SONU

RAKESH

MOHIT DHANKHAR
Lalit sharma
Arun Lohan
Vikas

SAMEEN

Deepak

RAHUL SINGH
SUNIL

AJIT SAINI
ANIL KUMAR
Anil Kumar
Manpreet Kumar
DILBAgQ
ROHTASH
Ashok Kumar
HITESH

SUMIT KUMAR
KULDEEP

PAWAN
Jitender Kumar
AMIT

AKASH

Prateek
Chelsi Kadyan
Rahul

Ankit

SUMIT

SANJEET
SANDEEP
Narender
VINDHYACHAL
BALWAN

SAHIL KUMAR
KAPIL

Aman

PINTU SHEORAN
NIKHIL KUMAR
Hemant

SATPAL

Vishal

ABHAY RAWAL
YASHPAL
NIKHIL YADAV

Father's Name

HARI SINGH
SITARAM
KRISHAN KUMAR
RANDHIR

JAGBIR SINGH DHANKHAR
Ramrattan
Ajmer Lohan
Sukhbir

JAMESH

Krishan kumar
RAMESH SINGH
SHAMSHER

PAWAN SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
Gopal Singh
Jagdish

YAMIN

RULI CHAND
Dharambir
MUKESH KUMAR
BALWAN SINGH
ROHTASH
OMPRAKASH

Umed Singh
PAWAN KUMAR
RADHEY SHYAM
Pawan Singh
Virender Kumar
Charan Singh
Muni ram
SURESH

RAM KUMAR
BALWAN SINGH
Dharmender
GANESH VISHWAKARMA
RAMSWAROOP
SATISH KUMAR
RAJENDER
Ashok Kumar
VIJAY KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR
Shakti singh
RAMPHAL
Joginder
RAVINDER KUMAR
SAMUNDER SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR

Page No:

DOB

10/03/1997
24/04/1997
12/07/1997
20/08/1997
13/09/1997
16/10/1997
16/11/1997
10/12/1997
12/12/1997
19/12/1997
24/12/1997
15/02/1998
08/03/1998
18/03/1998
28/03/1998
02/04/1998
03/06/1998
07/06/1998
06/07/1998
05/08/1998
28/09/1998
13/11/1998
14/02/1999
27/03/1999
13/06/1999
02/09/1999
11/09/1999
27/10/1999
11/11/1999
20/12/1999
10/01/2000
08/05/2000
27/05/2000
23/07/2000
21/08/2000
07/10/2000
18/11/2000
26/11/2000
16/02/2001
10/03/2001
05/07/2001
31/07/2001
02/11/2001
07/11/2001
19/11/2001
24/06/2002
25/05/2004

10

Total
Marks
(100)

66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

S

General

.No Roll No Name

471 1679531847 BRIJ MOHAN

Father's Name

KIRAN PAL

Page No: 11

DOB

08/12/2004

Total
Marks
(100)

66.00



Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

Scheduled Caste

S.No

O J o U w N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Roll No

1674007009
1675514265
1679029479
1679431426
1677825018
1673103694
1678337026
1672902958
1675916280
1675313450
1672902575
1679230550
1676318452
1673235758
1678026079
1676720157
1672701879
1673605031
1673235661
1677222411
1678437564
1673103707
1675112361
1678438060
1679029660
1675614757
1675212637
1679431527
1678438227
1678126953
1677122033
1671434526
1677122068
1673403908
1674911601
1676921284
1677323204
1678437775
1670340385
1673403890
1677122290
1676418598
1679733034
1673404140
1675514247
1679230563
1676619383

Name

SACHIN

RAJAN KUMAR
SANDEEP

SUNIL KUMAR
Jagdeep singh
ROHIT

GAURAV GUJRAL
HEERA SINGH
GURMEET SINGH
MANISH KUMAR
Harmandeep singh
vishal

NITIN KUMAR
Bir singh

SAT PAL

RAHUL

Sahil

SUMIT KUMAR
sikander singh
MOHIT KUMAR
Prashant

ROHIT KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR
Aman
JAIBHAGWAN
Ajay kumar
SURENDER

Sohan lal
SANJAY KUMAR
AMAN KUMAR
Nitin kumar
Harsh

naveen kumar
ANIL KUMAR
BIJENDER

RAVI KUMAR
SUKHVINDER SINGH
Shekhar
PALWINDER SINGH
VINOD

Gurpreet Singh
ATUL KUMAR
SONU

Vikas

Manpreet Kumar
Ashok Kumar

SUMIT KUMAR

Father's Name

JAI KISHAN
Vijay Kumar
DAYA SINGH
SATBIR SINGH
Sita ram
MAHENDER SINGH
MANGE RAM
MAAGH SINGH
LAJJA RAM
RAJINDER KUMAR
Sarvjeet singh
lekhram

RAMESH CHANDRA
Bishan dass
JASWANT SINGH
RAJBIR

Krishan kumar
JATI BHAGWAN
dhani ram
JANESHWAR PRASAD
Dushasan sahu
GULAB SINGH
BHIM SINGH
Ramehar singh
DALBIR SINGH
Om Parkash
DAYANAND

Dhira ram

KAKA RAM
RAJPAL

Suresh kumar
Gopal Krishan
om parkash
PANNA LAL
SURAJ BHAN
SURESH KUMAR
DHARAMBIR SINGH
Indraj jajoria
AVTAR SINGH

OM PARKASH
Boora Ram

HARI SINGH
KRISHAN KUMAR
Sukhbir
Jagdish
Dharambir

BALWAN SINGH

Page No:

DOB

14/03/1997
15/11/1998
15/10/1985
05/10/1994
04/01/1995
28/03/1997
29/08/1997
05/12/1991
03/11/1994
05/04/1993
28/12/1993
09/02/1995
15/11/1995
07/01/1999
12/01/1990
14/01/1996
25/03/1997
05/12/1997
20/10/1999
04/03/2000
22/01/1987
26/01/1991
22/06/1993
10/08/1994
10/12/1994
03/12/1995
02/03/1996
14/10/1996
01/05/1998
10/08/1999
08/03/2000
09/12/2001
26/01/1982
04/11/1988
30/01/1990
09/09/1990
27/01/1991
07/02/1993
17/09/1993
12/04/1995
15/07/1995
10/03/1997
12/07/1997
10/12/1997
02/04/1998
06/07/1998
28/09/1998

12

Total
Marks
(100)

73.
73.
72.
71.

71

71.
71.
70.
70.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.

00
00
00
00
.00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

Scheduled Caste

S.No

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Roll No

1674710603
1675112202
1675916257
1678437890
1677222644
1674710368
1679330906
1672500884
1678828767
1679948320
1672802399
1677021811
1679230795
1677021529
1674308387
1677222589
1677122130
1677323024
1678126850
1673404125
1670541233
1678738702
1679130239
1678026076
1676418663
1677624256
1677624517
1677825199
1674208009
1678828708
1671434229
1674308386
1679331153
1673235980
1674207824
1674710800
1676519216
1679230510
1676016714
1678929006
1676921205
1677122167
1679230445
1671434846
1671434415
1678126887
1678738380

Name

TONI

BALJEET SINGH MEHRA

VIJAY KUMAR
Bobby Kumar
LALIT KUMAR
Narender

SUNIL KUMAR
SACHIN KUMAR
RAHUL

SANDEEP KUMAR
Manish kumar
Rahul

PARDEEP KUMAR
SHRI PAL SINGH
PARDEEP
GURSEWAK SINGH
Rajiv Kumar
PARKASH
BAJINDER KUMAR
ABHIMANU

GURJINDER SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR
RAVI KAROTIYA
AJAY SINGLA
JAT PAL
VINOD KUMAR
Anand kumar
RAVI

AJAY KUMAR
RAVINDER
Aman Kumar
Shivam

Arun Kumar
RAVI KUMAR
MANDEEP KUMAR
ASHISH KUMAR
ABHISHEK
Gurpreet
RAVI KUMAR
GAURAV

ROHIT

SATISH KUMAR
MANJEET
RAJNEESH
KAPIL VED
Ajay Kumar
SAHIL ROBERT

Father's Name

SAWARN SINGH
RAM AVTAR
KRISHAN KUMAR
SURAJ BHAN
HARI SINGH
Dharmbir
RAMCHANDER
NAND LAL

BHIM SINGH
KRISHAN SINGH
Suresh Kumar
Ved Singh
BALWAN SINGH
MANGE RAM
NAFE SINGH
KARNAIL SINGH
Balwant Singh
MAHAVIR SINGH
BIRU RAM
PAPPU RAM
BHAG SINGH
NARESH KUMAR
RAJPAL SINGH

KARAM VIR SINGLA

KRISHAN RAM
RAJKUMAR
Naresh kumar
DHOOP SINGH
RAGHUBIR SINGH
RAMKUMAR
Karnail Singh
Shivdass
Jagdish Kumar
CHARAN DASS
PREM KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR
JARNAIL SINGH
Hansraj Singh
KATLASH CHAND
MAHINDER SINGH
DESH RAJ
THAKUR SINGH
SATPAL

BALBIR CHAND
RAJINDER
Mahender Singh
SANJAY ROBERT

Page No:

DOB

10/11/1991
05/01/1992
12/05/1992
12/04/1994
16/05/1995
14/06/1995
15/10/1995
25/06/1997
10/08/1997
10/11/1997
02/12/1997
17/10/1999
21/10/2001
05/05/1982
12/02/1983
26/03/1987
16/08/1987
10/04/1989
16/02/1991
20/03/1992
18/01/1993
17/09/1993
17/07/1994
23/01/1995
30/01/1995
15/01/1996
10/09/1996
05/04/1997
16/07/1998
10/08/1998
17/02/2000
19/07/2001
16/11/1986
01/09/1991
05/07/1992
01/11/1992
08/06/1993
17/11/1993
25/04/1994
08/08/1994
17/09/1994
12/01/1995
30/04/1995
12/01/1996
05/11/1996
06/09/1997
25/12/1998

13

Total
Marks
(100)

65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment

Scheduled Caste

S.No

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Roll No

1678738503
1679431726
1671434406
1673235415
1679230648
1676720069
1674509414
1671834950
1677222575
1677925892
1678828479
1678828712
1675112165
1677524167
1671834945
1677323203
1674710195
1670943277
1679733344
1673605090
1675916379
1671434466
1673336816
1678337420
1678628052
1675614807
1678336871
1670139317
1673336726
1675916258
1678738701
1673336583
1670239743
1672400588
1674609933
1674811060
1679532264
1675112124
1674911272
1679632655
1674308446
1677523824
1670139048
1674308514
1671434774
1679130254
1675514105

Name

Devender kumar

RAM NIWAS

SURENDER KUMAR PARKEY

Tajinder Singh
SONU KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR
VINIT KUMAR
DINESH

Mandeep

Naresh Kumar
MAHESH

Deepak

Hari Prasad
GAURAV CHAUHAN
RAVI

RAHUL
Satvinder Singh
SOURABH

ANIL KUMAR
RAJAT KUMAR
MANISH KUMAR
PANKAJ BANDERWAL
Deepanshu pawar
SAHIL

RAVI

mohit

SHANTY SINGH
DHEERAJ
ASHWANT
GARAJRAJ

KAMAL SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
Sanjeev kumar
Satish Kumar
PARVEEN KUMAR
RAM NIWAS
BHOOP SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR
GURVINDER SINGH
JASBIR SINGH
Parveen Kumar
JATINDER SINGH
SONU

DEEPAK KUMAR
SOMDUTT KUMAR
JAWALA

Test Held on 16.07.2023

Father's Name

Hawa singh
SATVEER SINGH
HARI RAM PARKEY
Udham Singh
AJAIB KUMAR
RAMJI LAL
MAYA RAM

MUNI RAM
JAIBIR

Birbal
Prithvi Singh
RAJENDER
Dheeraj

Satish Kumar

VIJAY KUMAR CHAUHAN

PURAN CHAND
THAWAR SINGH
Ranjit Singh
JAI PARKASH
MOTI RAM
BALWANT SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR
GYAN CHAND
Manoj kumar
SANJAY KUMAR
KRISHAN KUMAR
sunil kumar
MEVA SINGH
OMPARKASH
DHARAMBIR SINGH
DINESH KUMAR
RAM BABU SINGH
JAGRUP SINGH
Sh sheo ram
Barkhya Ram
GULAB SINGH
DALBIR SINGH
SURAJ BHAN
INDER SINGH
MANGA RAM
BALBIR SINGH
Ram Dass
GURDEEP SINGH
RAM SWARUP
MAHENDER SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
GURNAM SINGH

Page No:

DOB

17/12/1999
10/04/1985
08/09/1987
20/08/1988
10/03/1991
05/01/1992
18/02/1992
09/05/1992
12/07/1993
20/04/1994
17/07/1994
22/08/1995
10/11/1995
02/07/1996
27/07/1996
28/08/1996
24/07/1997
25/09/1997
18/10/1997
13/12/1997
17/04/1998
13/08/1998
20/08/1998
08/06/1999
30/06/1999
10/03/2000
19/07/2000
09/08/2000
23/09/2000
03/01/2001
25/04/2001
11/12/1983
06/08/1988
14/10/1988
27/11/1989
28/03/1990
02/06/1991
08/07/1991
01/01/1992
29/01/1992
06/02/1993
20/02/1993
13/04/1993
10/06/1993
07/02/1994
27/06/1994
28/06/1994

14

Total
Marks
(100)

63.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

S

Scheduled Caste

.No

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Roll No

1679733137
1671244540
1675615118
1678026430
1678437892
1675112095
1671835297
1676619519
1676117114
1674107465
1672248226
1676720019
1676016864
1674609928
1673003231
1677021739
1674006998
1673806076
1679029478
1671545586
1675615015
1678337098

Name

AMIT KUMAR
SARWAN

VIJAY PAL
RAKESH KUMAR
Rajat

DABBU

RAJAT KUMAR
AMIT

ANMOL SINGH
AJAY KUMAR
SARBJEET SINGH
BHUPENDER KUMAR
KAPIL

MURARI LAL
RAJU

Hari Shankar
RAMAN KUMAR
ROHIT

ANUP
SHARNPREET SINGH
Sunny

JATIN

Father's Name

DHARM PAL
SURJEET SINGH
SAHAB RAM
BHIRA RAM

Raj bahadur
NARESH

RAM NARESH
SHISH PAL

RAM KISHAN
SHAM SINGH
LAHORA SINGH
JAGDISH PRASAD
SARDARA RAM
TEK CHAND
BANSA RAM
Karan Singh
SUBHASH CHANDER
KARAMBIR
kRISHAN LAL
MANGAL SINGH
Ashok

HARISH

Page No:

DOB

04/08/1994
21/09/1994
08/10/1994
12/12/1994
13/01/1995
16/04/1995
11/06/1995
07/07/1995
23/07/1995
25/08/1995
05/10/1995
01/11/1995
09/12/1996
14/01/1997
05/02/1999
05/06/2000
09/06/2000
01/01/2001
03/05/2001
14/07/2001
09/11/2002
02/06/2003

15

Total
Marks
(100)

61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

Other Backward Classes

S.No

O J o U w N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Roll No

1679130152
1673605169
1675011761
1675815919
1673235989
1673103488
1673404110
1676317977
1674509099
1678738312
1678929211
1675112033
1675815968
1675112379
1675815816
1678437874
1679230408
1675614658
1678227454
1678026334
1678437619
1672902728
1671434456
1677021886
1673504450
1675514496
1679934016
1672802226
1679632462
1671835006
1674509328
1676820273
1679733184
1677122282
1674006885
1675514145
1676217778
1676217562
1678126623
1678828795
1678337130
1678026125
1674609877
1676920786
1678527818
1677925530
1674107356

Name

AMIT KUMAR
Sandeep

RAHUL

SANJAY

IMRAN KHAN
Sandeep kumar
Kashish kumar
SAHIL

SAHIL KAPOOR
Mukesh
RAVINDER KUMAR BADERIA
Ajit verma
SUMIT SAINI
RAJBEER
Pardeep kumar
Kapil Kamboj
Kapil

SHARAVAN
SHASHIKANT
VISHAL DEV
Rohit Yadav
ARVIND

SANDEEP YADAV
RAJAT SAINI
Aman Kumar
HIMALAYA
NIRANJAN YADAV
VASUDEV

VINAY
YADVENDRA
VIJAY KUMAR
AMIT

ABHISHEK KUMAR
NITIN

ANKIT

SACHIN KUMAR
PARVEEN KUMAR
SONPAL YADAV
AMANDEEP KUMAR
HARISH KUMAR
Shri Bhagwan
PARVEEN KUMAR
Sahil Mankotia
ABHISHEK

Rohit

KARMVEER
PANKAJ KUMAR

Father's Name

BALWAN SINGH
OmParkash
BIJENDER
UDAYBIR

ABDUL HAMEED
Chunni Lal
Jagdish Rai
SHISHAN KUMAR
SURENDER KAPOOR
Rambir singh
SUKHI RAM
Satyanarayan
KARAN SINGH
RATTI RAM
Dharam pal
Ravi Kumar
Rajbir
MAHENDER SINGH
KHEM CHAND
MOHINDER SINGH
Vinay Yadav
SATISH

RAM SANJEEVAN
HEMRAJ

Karan Singh

OM PRAKASH
SURESH KUMAR YADAV
SATYANARAYAN
KISHORI LAL

OM PARKASH
SURENDRA SINGH
NARST

JOGINDER SINGH
ATTAR SINGH
RAMAVTAR
RAGHUVEER SINGH
GYAN CHAND

RAM NIWAS

BRIJ PAL

KALU RAM
Jogender singh
MOHINDER SINGH
Surinder kumar
SURENDER SINGH
Trilok singh
AMAR SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR

Page No: 16

DOB Total
Marks

(100)

12/05/1998 79.00
03/03/1987 78.00
15/07/2001 78.00
06/05/1984 76.00
17/08/1996 76.00
02/10/1996 75.00
12/03/1998 75.00
30/07/1998 75.00
16/07/1999 75.00
01/12/1999 75.00
21/11/1988 74.00
01/06/1998 74.00
04/08/1988 73.00
10/12/1993 73.00
08/05/1994 73.00
31/07/1997 73.00
10/01/1999 73.00
11/05/2001 73.00
20/06/1989 72.00
21/08/1991 72.00
11/02/1993 72.00
22/04/1995 72.00
19/07/1995 72.00
15/08/1997 72.00
02/06/1998 72.00
17/07/1998 72.00
10/12/1998 72.00
04/01/2000 72.00
20/06/2001 72.00
09/10/1986 71.00
10/10/1991 71.00
10/05/1992 71.00
17/01/1996 71.00
05/04/1997 71.00
09/08/1997 71.00
10/11/1999 71.00
07/11/1991 70.00
06/12/1992 70.00
20/12/1992 70.00
12/04/1994 70.00
18/10/1994 70.00
15/08/1996 70.00
20/04/1999 70.00
04/11/1999 70.00
23/12/1999 70.00
23/03/2000 70.00
08/05/2000 70.00



Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

Other Backward Classes

S.No

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Roll No

1677825242
1674609635
1674911323
1679431408
1677122233
1673605201
1673235453
1672500869
1674207940
1678337362
1673504451
1672802191
1678337266
1672500993
1679029629
1676920785
1679833614
1674107562
1678227608
1673705706
1678828567
1674911263
1676117301
1675715281
1677925471
1675313312
1674710779
1677925680
1674408624
1679431580
1671835180
1674810858
1674911533
1677624275
1671434482
1675715525
1679331221
1673336364
1675212800
1676719832
1674006763
1675614682
1674308426
1675614672
1676619347
1676418707
1678227355

Name

ANUJ KUMAR
Devender Kumar
RAMESH
SANJEEV KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR
Harmeet Singh
Sohit Kumar
SURENDER
DIPANSU
ARVIND

SURESH KUMAR

SUMIT KUMAR JANGRA

SANDEEP
FARUKH

HEMANT KUMAR
SACHIN

Rahul

SAMEER

Nitish

SONU RAM
VINAY KUMAR
JOGINDER
MANOJ KUMAR
Parveen kumar
JAINARAYAN
RAVINDER KUMAR
SOHAN LAL
Ramesh Kumar
INDERJEET YADAV
ARUN KUMAR MEHRA
NARENDER

PREM KUMAR
Ramjan
Shubham Pal
RAHUL

VIKAS KUMAR
ANOOP
GHANSHYAM
Ravi

ROHIT YADAV
VAIBHAV
NITISH KUMAR
BHISHAM
SURJEET SINGH
BALRAJ
BIJENDER

Father's Name

RAJESH KUMAR
Madan lal
INDER SINGH
KARNAIL SINGH
PALA RAM
SATYAWAN SINGH
Tarsem Singh
Satbir Singh
UDAMI RAM
RAVINDER KUMAR
RAMPAL
MAHANDER SINGH
SATNARAIN JANGRA
SHER SINGH
FARMAN

DAYA RAM

ANIL KUMAR
Ramkishan

MEEN SINGH
Rajender

MANI RAM
NANURAM
MAHABIR

OM PARKASH
Satnarain
SURJARAM
SATYAVEER SINGH
RAMKUMAR
Raghbir Singh
ISHWAR SINGH

BAL KRISHAN MEHRA

VEDPARKASH
SURJEET SINGH
Shreefdeen
Ramesh

ROSHAN LAL

GIANENDER PARKASH

SUNDER SINGH
HUKAMICHAND
Satbir

RAJ PAL SINGH
DILBAG SINGH
SHAMSHER
RAKESH KUMAR
GULJAR SINGH
SATBIR

HAWA SINGH

Page No:

DOB

02/09/2000
18/10/2000
03/07/1983
02/11/1985
07/12/1990
01/01/1991
10/08/1992
09/03/1993
18/09/1993
11/06/1994
06/12/1994
12/12/1994
02/03/1995
02/04/1995
22/05/1996
15/12/1997
13/08/1998
10/03/2001
09/12/2001
10/07/2002
08/11/1991
10/02/1992
01/04/1992
12/07/1992
10/08/1992
05/02/1993
10/07/1993
04/08/1993
05/09/1994
02/10/1994
25/05/1995
04/11/1995
31/08/1996
10/02/1997
02/10/1998
11/11/1998
28/01/1999
01/05/1999
10/05/1999
09/09/1999
14/09/1999
29/08/2000
16/10/2001
12/08/2002
10/05/1984
12/09/1989
08/03/1990

17

Total
Marks
(100)

70.
70.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
67.
67.
67.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

Other Backward Classes

S.No

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Roll No

1674710542
1678738540
1674107477
1679029650
1670139392
1675112283
1678437939
1674207795
1678738447
1679230768
1674710734
1671835139
1678527943
1673336270
1673604864
1673235432
1673504467
1674308200
1675615066
1670641856
1678437806
1674408741
1677222606
1674107298
1675011695
1679833713
1679532158
1678026561
1678527880
1673103524
1676519001
1674710720
1678527984
1679531999
1677021733
1678438044
1678738432
1675614855
1678738444
1676619438
1670139100
1671835086
1676016523
1673805789
1673235657
1679230339
1672300317

Name

AMARJEET

NAVEEN SAINT
BHAJAN LAL
Karamvir
BALWINDER SINGH
JASBIR

Pardeep Choudhary

JITENDER
ARVIND KUMAR
DINESH

NITIN

Mahender Singh
PARVEEN

ANKUSH KOUNDAL
GAURAV SINGH
MOHIT KUMAR
ABHISHEK
ABHISHEK YADAV
JAT PAL

RABAB ALI

ALOK

ASHIF
DHARMENDER
PAWAN KUMAR
Kamal Kumar
SHUBHAM PANCHAL
NAVEEN

RAJBEER
Pardhuman Saini
Ankit

SONU

ABHISHEK
ANSHUL

SACHIN

Aakash

Nitish

ROHIT KUMAR
PARDEEP KUMAR
AJAY KUMAR
ANKIT

MALKIT SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
MANGE RAM

AMIT

ISHPINDER SINGH
MANENDER
PARASHURAM

Father's Name

SUBHASH CHAND
DWARKA DASS
VINOD KUMAR
Madan Lal
BASANT SINGH
JOGINDER SINGH
Satpal choudhary
BUDH RAM

SHRI KRISHAN
HOSHIYAR SINGH
NARESH KUMAR
Bishamber Dayal
JAIPARKASH
ANOOP KUMAR
DEVENDER SINGH
SATISH KUMAR
RAVINDER KUMAR
SUNIL

TARA CHAND
SHOKET ALI
VINAY KUMAR
EK RAM

RANJIT SINGH
RAMCHANDER
Rampal

RAJ KUMAR
MAHIPAL SINGH
KATILASH CHAND
Rajesh Kumar
Inderpal
RAMBIR

RAMESH

SATISH

SUNIL

Baldev

Naresh kumar
VIJAY KUMAR
RAJ SINGH
SHISH PAL
DILBAG

LABH SINGH
RAGHUBIR SINGH
JAGDISH CHAND
DALEL

BALRAJ SINGH
BALBIR SINGH
HEERALAL

Page No:

DOB

29/03/1994
20/09/1994
15/12/1994
08/02/1995
20/06/1995
14/12/1995
25/07/1996
10/08/1996
24/11/1996
25/11/1996
02/02/1997
01/03/1997
12/03/1997
29/06/1997
04/07/1997
16/08/1997
24/08/1997
20/05/1998
07/08/1998
09/08/1998
22/08/1998
24/08/1998
28/08/1998
29/08/1998
11/09/1998
26/10/1998
03/07/1999
16/07/1999
18/09/1999
18/12/1999
20/12/1999
15/08/2000
12/12/2000
02/03/2001
06/08/2001
01/11/2002
23/08/2003
10/10/1987
26/06/1989
04/05/1990
09/09/1992
08/06/1993
04/09/1993
06/09/1993
02/11/1993
05/09/1994
13/08/1995

18

Total
Marks
(100)

67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

Other Backward Classes

S.No

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Roll No

1673403974
1677021351
1677724953
1674811114
1674408945
1679331084
1678026343
1679330984
1673906611
1674409080
1679130184
1677724634
1677323079
1678828520
1674308381
1675514242
1677624412
1674006641
1673235721
1672601443
1672300152
1673336739
1678628334
1678336994
1679531847
1679029870
1677925509
1673003197
1671434283
1675413963
1678929293
1673404243
1678437886
1675916105
1672601285
1678929279
1675112244
1678738611
1674911210
1673103881
1671434760
1675212802
1676318116
1672701835
1672300018
1673336638
1678438034

Name

ANKIT KUMAR
RAHUL KUMAR
Ashok Kumar
RAKESH
VISHNU YADAV
YOGESH
NAVDEEP
SAMEEN

AJIT SAINI
DILBAgG
ROHTASH
PAWAN
Jitender Kumar
AMIT

Ankit
SANDEEP
BALWAN

KAPIL

Aman

SATPAL
Vishal

ABHAY RAWAL
YASHPAL
NIKHIL YADAV
BRIJ MOHAN
Vineet kumar
RAVI KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR
Kulwinder Singh
ANIL KUMAR
Sukhbir

Ashish kumar

ANIL KUMAR SINGH

GURDAS

AMIT SAINI
DEVENDER
BALJEET
Gurwinder Singh
SAHIL KUMAR
SANJEET
JAGROOP SINGH
HARISH

ARVIND
NETRAPAL
ASHOK KUMAR
mohit kumar

MANPREET SINGH

Father's Name

SATPAL

BALRAM

Hawa Singh
KISHORI LAL
DEVENDER
KRISHAN KUMAR
AMIR SINGH
JAMESH

PAWAN SINGH
YAMIN

RULI CHAND
OMPRAKASH
Umed Singh
PAWAN KUMAR
Muni ram
BALWAN SINGH
RAMSWAROOP
RAJENDER
Ashok Kumar
RAMPHAL
Joginder
RAVINDER KUMAR
SAMUNDER SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR
KIRAN PAL
Kiran pal
BISHAN LAL
SHIV CHARAN
Gurmit Singh
RAMPHAL
Bharat singh
Sanjay

SINGH RAM
GAIN CHAND
SURINDER SAINI
RATTAN SINGH
INDER SINGH
Avtar Singh
MEVA SINGH
SAMUNDER SINGH
GOVIND KUMAR
JEEVAN PAL
SURENDER

RAM KUMAR
VIKRAM SINGH
Dharam pal
JASPAL SINGH

Page No:

DOB

03/09/1995
30/12/1995
02/01/1996
03/06/1996
09/06/1996
10/06/1996
14/09/1996
12/12/1997
08/03/1998
03/06/1998
07/06/1998
14/02/1999
27/03/1999
13/06/1999
20/12/1999
27/05/2000
07/10/2000
26/11/2000
16/02/2001
02/11/2001
07/11/2001
19/11/2001
24/06/2002
25/05/2004
08/12/2004
18/08/1989
10/10/1989
25/10/1989
02/02/1991
15/06/1991
10/08/1991
18/03/1993
25/04/1993
27/05/1994
19/09/1994
19/12/1994
10/03/1995
05/04/1995
05/04/1995
02/05/1995
17/09/1995
24/10/1995
05/07/1996
10/07/1996
27/10/1996
26/03/1997
18/08/1997

19

Total
Marks
(100)

66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

Other Backward Classes

S.No

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Roll No

1679632697
1673605153
1677423298
1674710650
1674509431
1672300074
1671835001
1674107661
1674207924
1676217703
1678126657
1679732820
1678127080
1675614770
1678126680
1679431567
1677925944
1675212593
1672902748
1678126996
1672400791
1675413937
1676920820
1671434675
1677825376
1677021513
1677724682
1671746353
1672400628
1677222713
1675815965
1673605251
1676117502
1675112490
1674710738
1672400591
1672300322
1677222483
1679029645
1675614575
1670943117
1672702036
1675212556
1678026456
1677523929
1677624223
1671645896

Name

SHUBHAM
VISHAL
PARDEEP KUMAR
DHARAMVIR
Sonu

Krishan Kumar
YOGESH PAUL
DEEPAK KUMAR
RAVI YADAV
Alok

NAVEEN
HANSRAJ

BABLU

GOURAV
Pardeep

ANKIT YADAV
Aman kumar
Lakshya Yadav
RAVI

RAKESH KUMAR
NARESH KUMAR
AJAY KUMAR
SUNNY KUMAR
AMIR KHAN
SUMER SINGH
SATBIR SINGH
ANTL KUMAR
VIKAS KUMAR
SANJAY

Rahul Kumar
SUNIL KUMAR
AMIT KUMAR
VISHPAL

Rahul

MOHAN

Rizvan Ahmad
Ravi

MUKESH KUMAR
MANDEEP

RINKU
SUKHCHAIN SINGH
NEERAJ

Teenu

SAGAR

DHEERAJ KUMAR
VIKAS KUMAR
Gurpreet Singh

Father's Name

SURESH KUMAR
ROHTASH

SATBIR

RAM KUMAR
Subhash
Jaiveer Singh
BARKHA RAM PAUL
JASWANT YADAV
ASHA RAM
Ashok kumar
KAMAL SINGH
ISHWAR SINGH
KRISHAN KUMAR
ANIL KUMAR
Neerbaz
OMPRAKASH YADAV
Surender Singh
Ajit Singh
PALU

JOGINDER SINGH
RADHE SHYAM
MAHENDER SINGH
NIRANJAN SINGH
NEEMA

INDRAJ SINGH
RAM KUMAR
BIJENDRA SINGH
SHIV DIYAL

JATI SINGH
Srikant singh
SHAMSHER SINGH
RAVI DUTT
DHARAMPAL

Raj Narain
LEELA RAM
Gulshar Khan
Anand

MAHAVEER PRASAD
HARIKESH

SOM NATH
SHINDER SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR
Jagdish
SAMSHER SINGH
SUMER SINGH
INDERPAL

Naib Singh

Page No:

DOB

30/09/1997
17/01/1998
16/04/1998
14/11/1998
23/03/1999
01/05/1999
31/05/1999
06/07/1999
21/07/1999
23/09/1999
09/11/1999
25/11/1999
07/02/2000
17/07/2000
15/10/2000
11/02/2001
27/05/2001
08/07/2001
21/09/2001
01/07/2003
22/05/1987
27/11/1988
27/06/1990
31/12/1990
20/01/1991
05/02/1991
01/05/1991
08/09/1991
10/05/1992
01/03/1993
15/05/1993
01/10/1993
25/10/1993
30/10/1993
16/03/1994
06/07/1994
10/09/1994
20/11/1994
20/03/1995
10/04/1995
12/07/1995
05/08/1995
08/09/1995
24/09/1995
18/01/1996
25/02/1996
01/07/1996

20

Total
Marks
(100)

65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

S

Other Backward Classes

.No

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
2601
262
263

Roll No

1671434413
1677925692
1671244624
1676117086
1676418655
1672501196
1678337162
1679733069
1674710578
1674710528
1673705303
1674408863
1678227369
1670842579
1672702011
1678227610
1677724738
1677021320
1672702056
1673336379
1675313342
1679531895
1679531914
1674107114
1674308113
1674207720
1678227504
1679632627

Name

PARAS YADAV
Sahil Kumar
RAJINDER SINGH
JATIPRAKASH
PURUSHOTAM LAMBA
ROBIN

Ankit
PUSHPINDER
MANISH

LALIT

ANURAG

MAHESH KUMAR
SONU

Manpreet Singh
HITESH

GOVIND KUMAR
MAM CHAND
NITIN KUMAR
MANJEET
NAVDEEP DHIMAN
NEERAJ

MOHIT

Lokesh saini
ROHIT

SUBHAM

SAHIL

SHAMMI

ANKIT YADAV

Father's Name

SATYAVIR SINGH
Anil Kumar
GURWINDER SINGH
YAD RAM

SHASHI KUMAR LAMBA

RAMESH KUMAR
Ramcharan

RAM KUMAR
VIJAY KUMAR
DHARMENDER SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR
VIRENDER SINGH
NANNU DEEN
Balwinder Singh
DHARMENDER
JAGDISH PRASHAD
RAJNESH

SARDARI LAL
LEELA RAM
SUBHASH CHAND
SHRI RAM

RAMPAL

Bhadar mal saini
KRISHAN
RAMDHAN

SAJJAN KUMAR
SATISH KUMAR
UDEVIR

Page No:

DOB

09/07/1996
07/10/1996
10/10/1996
11/12/1996
20/06/1997
24/06/1997
04/01/1998
11/04/1998
28/05/1998
18/07/1998
04/08/1998
18/09/1998
15/12/1998
24/05/1999
17/06/1999
17/10/1999
21/11/1999
09/02/2000
04/08/2000
03/10/2000
12/01/2001
13/04/2001
01/06/2001
07/09/2001
01/11/2001
08/11/2001
15/05/2002
01/08/2002

21

Total
Marks
(100)

64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

Economically Weaker Section

S.No

O J o U w N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Roll No

1679833541
1677222767
1674308430
1677825297
1675011994
1677122070
1673336220
1677021569
1677222387
1679431555
1679130224
1673003099
1679632353
1675614835
1679331113
1674710274
1674409069
1673906369
1671434319
1678437821
1674408722
1677523730
1673003165
1676318227
1673906394
1679532263
1673504577
1679632354
1671835216
1679532013
1673103546
1670440667
1672802356
1679331109
1677021564
1678026389
1673504472
1678828788
1673103834
1677323072
1677423377
1679431738
1678828469
1676016818
1677021326
1679833831
1678628131

Name

DHARMINDER KUMAR

Sumit

MANISH KUMAR
Rahul

RAM JI

VIKASH

Kartik Sharma
Naveen

Bheem Singh
ANIL WALIA
NARENDER KUMAR
Ashish

AMIT DAHIYA
Sumit kumar
Ajay kumar
ANKIT

PRINCE SANGWAN

sandeep chaudhary

BHUPINDER SINGH
JASWANT SINGH
SACHIN SHARMA
MANOJ CHAHAL
Somvir Singh
Sumit Kumar
RAKESH KUMAR
ROHIT

VISHAL GUPTA
MUKESH KUMAR

NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA

PRADEEP

SAHIL
SUKHCHAIN SINGH
DEEPAK SHARMA
JAIGURUDEV
Shiv Raj

MAN JEET
SOMBIR

AAKASH

Manjeet

HITESH
PASHNOOL SINGH
GURMEET
Pardeep

AAKASH

RAJESH

JASVEER
PARDEEP KUMAR

Father's Name

SURINDER KUMAR
Krishan
RAJENDER SINGH
Darshan

SHIV KUMAR

RAT SINGH
Narender Dev
Ang pal

Amar Singh
HANS RAJ
RAMPARSAD
Jaljeet

VAZIR SINGH
Bhopal singh
Balwan singh
SUKHBIR

RAM KISHAN
vikram singh
NIRMAL SINGH
TARSEM SINGH
RAJINDER

PREM SINGH
Sulinder Singh
Sultan Singh
KRISHAN KUMAR
RAMESH
BHUPENDER GUPTA
DAYANAND

JAT BHAGWAN SHARMA

ISHWAR SINGH
BALWAN SINGH
RANJIT SINGH
SURESH PAL
JAIDEV

Dharm Singh
RAJ BIR
SATBIR SINGH
BRIJLAL
Balwan
NARENDER SINGH
SATWANT SINGH
SATNARAYAN
Ramesh

RAM PHAL
DILBAG SINGH
JAGDISH
BALJIT SINGH

Page No:

DOB

05/07/1995
04/11/1996
03/04/1997
14/12/1999
25/09/1996
12/10/1996
21/02/1995
13/11/1994
05/02/1995
10/01/1996
08/09/1996
07/11/1996
13/07/1990
25/01/1991
09/10/1994
05/04/1998
12/04/1992
05/06/1994
11/07/1995
03/07/1996
28/08/1998
13/04/2000
25/12/2000
06/05/1991
07/03/1995
01/08/1997
17/04/1998
16/06/2000
02/04/1992
14/04/1994
30/08/1996
17/06/1998
23/09/1998
04/11/1998
13/11/1989
05/03/1990
14/07/1992
10/07/1993
10/10/1994
12/02/1995
07/09/1996
16/06/1997
08/12/1997
12/06/2000
14/01/1988
10/08/1993
11/11/1994

22

Total
Marks
(100)

80.
79.
79.
79.
78.
78.
75.
74.
74.
74.

74

74.
73.
73.
73.
73.

72

72.
72.
72.
72.
72.

72

71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
68.
68.
68.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
.00
00
00
00
00
00
.00
00
00
00
00
00
.00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



Economically Weaker Section

S.No Roll No

48 1676619522
49 1679532144
50 1679833505
51 1675313397
52 1673806230
53 1677323208
54 1677021861
55 1675112350
56 1674207956
57 1679733170
58 1678126642
59 1674609955
60 1675916130
61 1678026246
62 1677423283
63 1678126750
64 1673806277
65 1677423514
66 1677021328
67 1678126806
68 1674811036
69 1674107308
70 1675615011
71 1675313288
72 1677423455
73 1678527811
74 1673103756
75 1679833389
76 1678337271
77 1677021321
78 1672701848
79 1676318215
80 1675715223
81 1677925671
82 1675514345
83 1671434232
84 1673336440
85 1679230397
86 1675916316
87 1678828505
88 1679733052
89 1674107168
90 1672701713
91 1672902936
92 1677323229
93 1677724946
94 1672046966

Name

KARN SINGH
Sanjay Kumar
SHISH PAL
NARESH

KRISHAN

SACHIN KUMAR
JOGENDER
CHANKIT

Mohit

Ankit

PANKAJ SIDANA
PARVESH
MANJEET

Rahul sharma
SURESH KUMAR
Rakesh

SANDEEP KUMAR
Sachin

GURDEEP
ADITYA CHAUDHRY
Amit kumar
SAHIL

Bhupesh

NITIN KUMAR
ANOOP

Nikhil Saharan
NIRMAL KUMAR
NEERAJ SHARMA
Ketan Bansal
VISHNU DUTT
VIJAY SINGH RANA
NARENDER KUMAR
SACHIN

ANKIT

SACHIN

HARIOM

MOHIT DHANKHAR
Lalit sharma
Arun Lohan
Deepak

ANTL KUMAR
Anil Kumar
AKASH

SANJEET

NARESH KUMAR
NIRANJAN

Varinder singh

Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

Father's Name

BALBIR SINGH
Mange ram
MAHEENDER SINGH
JATI SINGH
DALBIR

JAGBIR
SAMSHER SINGH
NARESH KUMAR
Azad

Birbhan
HARBANS LAL
JAIVEER
RAMKARAN
Ashok sharma
RANDHIR SINGH
Bajeet
RAJENDER KUMAR
Dara Singh
SUBHASH
VIKRAM SINGH
Om veer
UDAYVIR
Rajkapoor

OM PRAKASH
JAIBIR SINGH
Rai singh
DHRAMBIR
SATYANARAYAN
Harioum Bansal
MANGI LAL
VEDPAL SINGH
CHANDI RAM
SUNDER SINGH
PRITAM SINGH
RANDHIR
SITARAM

JAGBIR SINGH DHANKHAR

Ramrattan
Ajmer Lohan
Krishan kumar
RAJESH KUMAR
Gopal Singh
RADHEY SHYAM
RAM KUMAR
PALA RAM

RAM MEHAR

Manjit singh

Page No: 23

DOB Total
Marks

(100)

25/11/1994 68.00
09/01/1996 68.00
16/04/1996 68.00
12/05/1997 68.00
05/05/1999 68.00
21/01/2000 68.00
29/02/2000 68.00
17/04/2000 68.00
27/02/2002 68.00
28/09/2002 68.00
18/08/1990 67.00
14/11/1990 67.00
12/01/1991 67.00
18/05/1991 67.00
25/09/1993 67.00
06/11/1994 67.00
31/03/1995 67.00
29/12/1996 67.00
12/05/1997 67.00
09/07/1997 67.00
27/03/1998 67.00
05/05/1998 67.00
03/08/1998 67.00
21/11/1999 67.00
29/07/2001 67.00
24/09/2001 67.00
20/09/1987 66.00
06/10/1989 66.00
03/01/1993 66.00
28/02/1994 66.00
15/08/1994 66.00
15/08/1994 66.00
18/08/1994 66.00
10/11/1996 66.00
04/01/1997 66.00
24/04/1997 66.00
13/09/1997 66.00
16/10/1997 66.00
16/11/1997 66.00
19/12/1997 66.00
18/03/1998 66.00
28/03/1998 66.00
02/09/1999 66.00
08/05/2000 66.00
06/08/1988 65.00
20/01/1989 65.00
14/09/1990 65.00



Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

S

Economically Weaker Section

.No

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Roll No

1679129937
1679833390
1674710253
1673806046
1679230761
1679330856
1678126794
1676719870
1676619369
1672701763
1677021471
1675715201
1678738919
1678437685
1678438064
1671434716

Name

Lovely
SOHANVEER
DINESH KUMAR
Sunil kumar
Sikandar sheokand
Pawan Kumar
DIPANSHU VATS
DIVAKAR SHARMA
Sachin

ROHIT

Kuldeep singh
Ashish

MANDEEP KAUSHIK
Anoop kumar
ANTL KUMAR
Harsh

Father's Name

Amar singh
JAGDISH
RAJENDER PARSHAD
Satish kumar
Randhir singh
Balwant Singh
PREM KUMAR
PURUSHOTAM DASS
Ramgopal

AJMER

Ranveer singh
Jagbir

VIJAY KUMAR
Ravinder singh
SATISH

Pardeep kumar

Page No: 24

DOB Total
Marks

(100)

15/01/1992 65.00
09/02/1992 65.00
05/01/1993 65.00
16/04/1994 65.00
21/11/1994 65.00
01/03/1995 65.00
20/11/1995 65.00
22/02/1996 65.00
07/08/1996 65.00
10/05/1997 65.00
10/08/1998 65.00
12/12/1998 65.00
20/08/1999 65.00
10/06/2000 65.00
03/12/2000 65.00
26/06/2003 65.00



Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

Ex-Servicemen (General)

S.No

O J o U w N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Roll No

1671434549
1678126732
1678628382
1671835041
1677122051
1670742439
1675715531
1672400768
1679934163
1675112522
1675011655
1674408987
1670641765
1674609990
1677925782
1678628444
1672802482
1675413916
1676117233
1673003082
1678227392
1677423532
1677724736
1677523900
1677222658
1676016906
1675614832
1677825042
1673403983
1678127036
1675212551
1674911526
1677523869
1677122186
1675112200
1673103749
1674408730
1673003326
1670842657
1675715191
1676318208
1675212728
1676920926
1672300273
1675112233
1670641650
1679431428

Name

RAJ KUMAR
Sanjay kumar
SATISH KUMAR
VIKASH

ARVIN KUMAR
JASWANT SINGH
RAJ KUMAR
RAKESH SHARMA
Pardeep Kumar
Yeshvart
SATISH

SUBHASH CHANDER
Yadvinder Singh
Manoj

Virender Singh
ASHOK KUMAR
NAVEEN

Manohar Lal
Amit Kumar

MAN SINGH
sudhir

BALRAJ SINGH
PARVEEN

DEEPAK

SANJEEV KUMAR
SUNDER

VIKAS KUMAR
Ajay Kumar
PARDEEP KUMAR
Vijender Singh
Suresh Kumar
JAGJEET
VIRENDER SINGH
SATISH KUMAR
Mohan Singh
KAMLESH KUMAR
VIKAS KUMAR
ANIL KUMAR
HARBHINDER SINGH
Vinod kumar
ISHWAR SINGH
Vinod Kumar
RAM MEHAR
CHIMAN LAL
NARESH KUMAR
Pavitar singh

MANJIT SINGH KUNDU

Father's Name

HAZARI RAM
Bakhtawar singh
VIPIN KUMAR
RAGHBIR SINGH
SATYENDER SINGH
GURDEEP SINGH
SHAMSHER SINGH
JAGAN NATH
Raghbir Singh
Veer parkesh
BABU LAL

SATPAL

Gurdeep Singh
Sartaj

Chambel Singh
RAJBIR SINGH
RAMKUMAR
Gurdyal Singh
Om Prakash
KHILA RAM
rajbir

BADAN SINGH
HAWA SINGH
NARESH KUMAR
VISHWA MITTER SHARMA
SITA RAM

BHOPAL SINGH
Late Shri Sohan Singh
KRISHAN CHANDER
Attar Singh

Ram Chander
JAGBIR

ISHWAR SINGH
RAMKUMAR
Rameshwar das
JAGAN NATH

LATE NAFE SINGH
RAMPHAL

BAHADUR SINGH
Vedpal

NAND LAL

Piar Chand

NAFE SINGH
CHANDER BHAN
SULTAN SINGH
Anokh singh
BALBIR SINGH KUNDU

Page No:

DOB

05/08/1975
05/04/1983
06/06/1985
10/11/1995
04/10/1986
23/04/1984
13/10/1985
03/12/1975
01/04/1983
01/06/1978
10/11/1982
10/12/1983
30/04/1986
07/05/1983
31/10/1986
01/03/1988
05/02/1982
02/08/1982
20/12/1982
05/07/1983
27/01/1985
16/12/1985
18/12/1986
22/08/1987
17/02/19717
11/07/1984
31/01/1985
01/03/1985
10/11/1982
16/07/1983
08/04/1984
28/12/1984
14/08/1986
03/04/1987
01/09/1981
17/01/1984
15/07/1984
10/09/1984
22/04/1986
10/06/1986
28/06/1988
15/03/1978
10/05/1983
02/03/1984
18/03/1984
07/09/1984
19/05/1986

25

Total
Marks
(100)

65.
65.
63.
61.
59.
57.
57.
56.
56.
55.
55.
55.
55.
53.
53.
53.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
51.
51.
51.
51.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

S

Ex-Servicemen (General)

.No

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Roll No

1673806262
1679833615
1679230792
1672902859
1676217616
1673705423
1670239613
1678126709
1675112449

Name

SATISH KUMAR
BALJIT SINGH
AJAY KUMAR YADAV
JATINDER SINGH
SANDEEP PHOGAT
KARTAR SINGH
MANPREET SINGH
DEVENDER

HARIOM VATS

Father's Name

NAND LAL

UMED SINGH

JAGMAL SINGH YADAV
AVTAR SINGH

OM PARKASH PHOGAT
HAZOOR SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH

TEK RAM

PURAN CHAND

Page No:

DOB

15/07/19717
15/07/1981
01/04/1983
14/03/1984
31/12/1985
15/08/1986
11/10/1986
10/04/1987
08/06/1989

26

Total
Marks
(100)

47.
47.
47.
47.

47

47.
47.
47.
47.

00
00
00
00
.00
00
00
00
00



Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

S

Ex-Servicemen (SC)

.No

O J o U w N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Roll No

1677121959
1672046888
1670842786
1675916054
1671645950
1670440746
1670541296
1671946576
1677925725
1674207816
1673403919
1672903008
1670541412
1671244385
1670139389
1677021336
1670842666
1670541373
1670139308
1671043679
1670943063
1671043434
1673103654

Name

ROHTAS KUMAR
LAKHVIR SINGH
Arun kumar
Keshar Singh
GURDEEP SINGH
BALJIT SINGH
Harpreet singh
SUKHVIR SINGH
RISHI PAL

Makadiya chhagan daya

Jarnail singh
RAJNISH KUMAR
GURBAJ SINGH
BALBIR SINGH
DARSHAN LAL
Kulwant Singh
KIRANJIT SINGH
GURJIT SINGH
RAGHWIR SINGH
BALKAR SINGH
BALRAJ SINGH
JASBIR SINGH
SURENDER KUMAR

Father's Name

SAT PAL
JASWANT SINGH
Ranbir kumar
Nika Ram
KARAM CHAND
AVTAR SINGH
Sansar Singh
SHAMSHER SINGH
SURTA RAM
Daya

Prem singh
JAT PAL

BILLU SINGH
PIARA LAL
AMAR CHAND
Tara Singh
MITHU SINGH
SHAM SINGH
GURDEEP SINGH
JAGIR SINGH
KAMAL KRISHAN
GURJEET SINGH
KARAN SINGH

Page No:

DOB

03/04/1982
02/02/1983
04/08/1987
02/02/1982
30/09/1982
08/07/1986
27/09/1982
12/10/1983
31/05/1984
10/05/1981
30/04/1984
02/11/1981
14/01/1984
20/04/19717
24/04/1977
09/10/1982
01/01/1984
10/01/1984
31/10/1985
15/10/1980
15/07/1983
28/11/1984
24/05/1988

27

Total
Marks
(100)

52.
48.
48.
47.
46.
46.
45.
45.
45.
44,

44

43.
43.
42.
42.
42.

42

40.
40.
39.
38.
38.
38.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
.00
00
00
00
00
00
.00
00
00
00
00
00
00



Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Bus Conductor Recruitment Test Held on 16.07.2023

Ex-Servicemen (OBC)

S.No

O J o U w N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Roll No

1671835006
1679833481
1678738451
1677021400
1678437876
1670541051
1677524091
1670942982
1677021725
1675815848
1674811083
1678828545
1677724688
1676418769
1670440864
1675614756
1679029863
1670641540
1675815783
1679130226
1674609901
1670440690
1679632504
1679833581
1674409064
1670842615
1672400387
1670139375
1671746126
1672247927
1670842730
1672601336
1670340085
1671244496
1674609608
1671545268

Name

YADVENDRA
RAJESH KUMAR
Niranjan lal
Krishan Singh
Mahesh Kumar
RAJBIR SINGH
JAGBIR SINGH
TARANJIT SINGH
SUKHDEEP SINGH
VIKAS KUMAR
SUSHIL KUMAR
SANJAY KUMAR
VIRENDER KUMAR
VINOD KUMAR
Sanjiv kumar
AJIT SINGH

JAI SINGH
PARMJIT KOHLI

RAJINDER SINGH SAINI

RAJINDER SINGH
Parmod Kumar
SUKHCHAIN SINGH
Karm veer

SOMBIR

SURENDER SINGH
BIKRAMPREET SINGH
SOM BIR
SUKHWINDER KUMAR
HARJIT SINGH
KHALIL MOHAMMAD
SOHAN SINGH
SURENDER KUMAR
HARJINDER SINGH
SHIV CHARAN
SURENDER
SUKHSHER SINGH

Father's Name

OM PARKASH
KAPOOR CHAND
Hukam chand yadav
Bhopal Singh
Jagdish Prasad
BALJIT SINGH
MAHENDER SINGH
BHUPINDER SINGH
DALMEER SINGH
SHRI RAM

DIWAN SINGH
RAMESHWAR DAYAL
RAJ PAL

BHOOP SINGH
Mohinder pal
KARMVIR

SUBE SINGH
DHARM CHAND
BALJIT SINGH
JASBEER SINGH
Ram Singh
SUKHDEV SINGH
Ram kumar

BUDH RAM

RAM SINGH

RAM KRISHAN
SUMER SINGH
HARISH CHANDER
ATMA SINGH

PREM KHAN
GURBACHAN SINGH
RAM SINGH
GURCHARAN SINGH
BAL KRISHAN
SINGH RAJ
HARWINDER SINGH

Page No: 28

DOB Total
Marks

(100)

09/10/1986 71.00
10/11/1985 58.00
05/01/1970 55.00
05/09/1980 54.00
12/06/1984 54.00
10/08/1986 54.00
15/08/1980 53.00
15/04/1985 52.00
22/09/1983 49.00
28/09/1988 49.00
08/02/1983 48.00
31/12/1984 48.00
23/12/1982 47.00
18/08/1983 47.00
12/05/1980 46.00
05/01/1986 46.00
09/07/1975 45.00
23/05/1980 45.00
06/06/1983 45.00
05/05/1987 45.00
08/12/1981 44.00
07/07/1978 43.00
02/11/1986 43.00
15/08/1983 42.00
05/10/1982 41.00
12/07/1985 41.00
22/03/1986 41.00
23/05/1987 41.00
21/04/1975 40.00
10/04/1981 40.00
08/02/1982 40.00
05/03/1984 40.00
29/09/1984 40.00
06/04/1985 40.00
10/11/1985 40.00
24/10/1997 40.00



